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Frosted surface for easy insertion

Appropriate degree of hardness 
provides kink resistance

Atraumatic, soft rounded, beveled 
open tip

Two lateral eyes with smooth 
edges

Color coded connector

Length: 50 cm (40 and 60 cm are 
available)

Beveled Tip Ideal Tip

Suction Catheter
Beveled Tip

190 0601 1

190 0801 1

190 1001 1

190 1201 1

190 1401 1

190 1601 1

190 1801 1

190 2001 1

06 Ch

08 Ch

10 Ch

12 Ch

14 Ch

16 Ch

18 Ch

20 Ch

Light Green

Blue

Black

White

Green

Orange

Red

Yellow

Ref Size Color

Frosted surface for easy insertion

Appropriate degree of hardness 
provides kink resistance

Ideal tip reducing the risk of tissue 
damage

Atraumatic, soft rounded, open tip

Two lateral eyes with smooth 
edges

Color coded connector

Length: 50 cm (40 and 60 cm are 
available)

Suction Catheter
Ideal Tip

190 0685 1

190 0885 1

190 1085 1

190 1285 1

190 1485 1

190 1685 1

190 1885 1

190 2085 1

06 Ch

08 Ch

10 Ch

12 Ch

14 Ch

16 Ch

18 Ch

20 Ch

Light Green

Blue

Black

White

Green

Orange

Red

Yellow

Ref Size Color
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Ring Tip Coudé Tip

Frosted surface for easy insertion

Appropriate degree of hardness 
provides kink resistance

Open ring tip for bronchial tissue 
protection

Four small lateral eyes to prevent 
baro-trauma

Color coded soft connector

Length: 50 cm (40 and 60 cm 
are available)

Suction Catheter
Ring Tip

190 1095 1

190 1295 1

190 1495 1

190 1695 1

10 Ch

12 Ch

14 Ch

16 Ch

Black

White

Green

Orange

Ref Size Color

Angled tip for endobronchial suction

procedures, providing easier access to 
the right or left bronchus

Frosted surface for easy insertion

Appropriate degree of hardness provides 
kink resistance

Ideal tip reducing the risk of tissue 
damage

Atraumatic, soft rounded, open tip

Two small relieving eyes

Marker on funnel connector indicating 
direction of angled tip

Color coded connector

Length: 50 cm

Suction Catheter
Coudé Tip

190 1065 1

190 1265 1

190 1465 1

190 1665 1

10 Ch

12 Ch

14 Ch

16 Ch

Black

White

Green

Orange

Ref Size Color



Ideal TipIdeal Tip
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Frosted surface for easy insertion

Appropriate degree of hardness 
provides kink resistance

Metric type has accurate positioning 
depth marks at each cm starting 4 cm 
from the distal end

Ideal tip reducing the risk of tissue 
damage

Atraumatic, soft rounded, open tip

Two small relieving eyes

Vakon connector

 Transparent for easy observation of  
 secretions

 Color coded

 Prevents finger contamination

Length: 50 cm (40 and 60 cm are 
available)

Suction Catheter
With Vakon Connector, Ideal Tip

019 1190 1

019 1191 1

019 1192 1

019 1193 1

019 1194 1

019 1195 1

019 1196 1

019 1197 1

019 1198 1

190 0551 1

190 0651 1

190 0751 1

190 0851 1

190 1051 1

190 1251 1

190 1451 1

190 1651 1

190 1851 1

Ref

Grey

Light Green

Violet

Blue

Black

White

Green

Orange

Red

Color

05 Ch

06 Ch

07 Ch

08 Ch

10 Ch

12 Ch

14 Ch

16 Ch

18 Ch

Size
Metric  

Frosted surface for easy insertion

Appropriate degree of hardness 
provides kink resistance

Metric type has accurate 
positioning depth marks at each 
cm starting 4 cm from the distal 
end

Ideal tip reducing the risk of tissue 
damage

Atraumatic, soft rounded, open tip

Two small relieving eyes

Vakon connector

 Color coded

 Prevents finger contamination

Length: 50 cm (40 and 60 cm are 
available)

Suction Catheter
With Vakon II Connector, Ideal Tip

019 1290 1

019 1291 1

019 1292 1

019 1293 1

019 1294 1

019 1295 1

019 1296 1

019 1297 1

019 1298 1

190 0581 1

190 0681 1

190 0781 1

190 0881 1

190 1081 1

190 1281 1

190 1481 1

190 1681 1

190 1881 1

Ref

Grey

Light Green

Violet

Blue

Black

White

Green

Orange

Red

Color

05 Ch

06 Ch

07 Ch

08 Ch

10 Ch

12 Ch

14 Ch

16 Ch

18 Ch

Size
Metric  
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Beveled Tip Beveled Tip
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Frosted surface for easy insertion

Appropriate degree of hardness 
provides kink resistance

Atraumatic, soft rounded, beveled 
open tip

Two lateral eyes with smooth 
edges

Color coded vacuum control 
connector

Length: 50 cm (40 and 60 cm are 
available)

Suction Catheter
With Vacuum Control Connector

191 0611 1

191 0811 1

191 1011 1

191 1211 1

191 1411 1

191 1611 1

191 1811 1

06 Ch

08 Ch

10 Ch

12 Ch

14 Ch

16 Ch

18 Ch

Light Green

Blue

Black

White

Green

Orange

Red

Ref Size Color

Frosted surface for easy insertion

Appropriate degree of hardness 
provides kink resistance

Atraumatic, soft rounded, beveled 
open tip

Two lateral eyes with smooth 
edges

Kapkon connector

 Connector cap provides   
 possibility of constant suction

 Color coded

Length: 50 cm (40 and 60 cm are 
available)

Suction Catheter
With Kapkon Connector

189 0611 1

189 0811 1

189 1011 1

189 1211 1

189 1411 1

189 1611 1

189 1811 1

06 Ch

08 Ch

10 Ch

12 Ch

14 Ch

16 Ch

18 Ch

Light Green

Blue

Black

White

Green

Orange

Red

Ref Size Color
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Transparent for easy observation of 
secretions

Connector cap provides possibility of 
constant suction

Accepts funnel connector 4 Ch - 18 Ch

Kapkon Connector

240 0001 1

240 0001 3

Sterile

Bulk

Ref  

Designed to suctioning meconium

Suction control thumb port for 
intermittent suctioning

Attaches to neonatal endotracheal 
tube connector

Meconium Aspiration Connector

Ref

236 1001 1
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235 0001 1

235 0001 3

Sterile

Bulk

Ref  

Closure for catheter funnel connectors 
from 6 Ch to 35 Ch

Spigot I

Spigot II

Spigot

Luer lock proximal end

Length: 40 mm

Conical Connector

238 0001 1

238 0001 3

238 0011 1

238 0011 3

Ref

Sterile

Bulk

Spigot I Spigot II 
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Container for sampling of secretion from 
tracheal or bronchial tubes

Transparent contanier provides clear 
observation of secretions

Extra cap ensuring safe sealing of 
sample container

Variety of connectors available to fit 
different suction catheters

Self-adhesive label for patient 
identification info 

Trachea Suction Set
Male/Funnel Connector
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Ref

187 2001 1

Container for sampling of secretion from 
tracheal or bronchial tubes

Transparent contanier provides clear 
observation of secretions

Extra cap ensuring safe sealing of 
sample container

Variety of connectors available to fit 
different suction catheters

Self-adhesive label for patient 
identification info 

Trachea Suction Set
Funnel/Male Connector

Ref

187 2101 1
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Container for sampling of secretion from 
tracheal or bronchial tubes

Transparent contanier provides clear 
observation of secretions

Extra cap ensuring safe sealing of 
sample container

Variety of connectors available to fit 
different suction catheters

Self-adhesive label for patient 
identification info

Trachea Suction Set
Funnel/Kapkon, With Extra Container

Ref

187 2301 1
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Container for sampling of secretion from 
tracheal or bronchial tubes

Transparent contanier provides clear 
observation of secretions

Extra cap ensuring safe sealing of 
sample container

Variety of connectors available to fit 
different suction catheters

Self-adhesive label for patient 
identification info 

Trachea Suction Set
Funnel/Kapkon Connector

Ref

187 2201 1




