

Beveled Tip

Frosted surface for easy insertion

Appropriate degree of hardness provides kink resistance

Atraumatic, soft rounded, beveled open tip

Two lateral eyes with smooth edges

Color coded connector

Length: 50 cm (40 and 60 cm are available)



Beveled Tip

Ref	Size	Color
190 0601 1	06 Ch	Light Green 💳
190 0801 1	08 Ch	Blue
190 1001 1	10 Ch	Black
190 1201 1	12 Ch	White 🖂
190 1401 1	14 Ch	Green 🖂
190 1601 1	16 Ch	Orange 🗀
190 1801 1	18 Ch	Red 🗀
190 2001 1	20 Ch	Yellow 🖂

Suction Catheter

Ideal Tip

Frosted surface for easy insertion

Appropriate degree of hardness provides kink resistance

Ideal tip reducing the risk of tissue damage

Atraumatic, soft rounded, open tip

Two lateral eyes with smooth edges

Color coded connector

Length: 50 cm (40 and 60 cm are available)



Ideal Tip

Ref	Size	Color
190 0685 1	06 Ch	Light Green 💳
190 0885 1	08 Ch	Blue 🗖
190 1085 1	10 Ch	Black
190 1285 1	12 Ch	White 🗀
190 1485 1	14 Ch	Green 🖂
190 1685 1	16 Ch	Orange 🗀
190 1885 1	18 Ch	Red 🗀
190 2085 1	20 Ch	Yellow 🗀

Ring Tip

Frosted surface for easy insertion

Appropriate degree of hardness provides kink resistance

Open ring tip for bronchial tissue protection

Four small lateral eyes to prevent baro-trauma

Color coded soft connector

Length: 50 cm (40 and 60 cm are available)





Ring Tip

Ref	Size	Color	
190 1095 1	10 Ch	Black	
190 1295 1	12 Ch	White	
190 1495 1	14 Ch	Green	
190 1695 1	16 Ch	Orange	

Suction Catheter

Coudé Tip

Angled tip for endobronchial suction

procedures, providing easier access to

the right or left bronchus

Frosted surface for easy insertion

Appropriate degree of hardness provides kink resistance

Ideal tip reducing the risk of tissue damage

Atraumatic, soft rounded, open tip

Two small relieving eyes

Marker on funnel connector indicating direction of angled tip

Color coded connector

Length: 50 cm



Coudé Tip

Ref	Size	Color
190 1065 1	10 Ch	Black 💻
190 1265 1	12 Ch	White \square
190 1465 1	14 Ch	Green 💳
190 1665 1	16 Ch	Orange 🛏



With Vakon Connector, Ideal Tip

Frosted surface for easy insertion

Appropriate degree of hardness provides kink resistance

Metric type has accurate positioning depth marks at each cm starting 4 cm from the distal end

Ideal tip reducing the risk of tissue damage

Atraumatic, soft rounded, open tip

Two small relieving eyes

Vakon connector

Transparent for easy observation of secretions

Color coded

Prevents finger contamination

Length: 50 cm (40 and 60 cm are available)



Ideal Tip

Ref		Size	Color	
Metric		Size	Color	
019 1190 1	190 0551 1	05 Ch	Grey	
019 1191 1	190 0651 1	06 Ch	Light Green	
019 1192 1	190 0751 1	07 Ch	Violet	
019 1193 1	190 0851 1	08 Ch	Blue	A
019 1194 1	190 1051 1	10 Ch	Black	4
019 1195 1	190 1251 1	12 Ch	White	4
019 1196 1	190 1451 1	14 Ch	Green	4
019 1197 1	190 1651 1	16 Ch	Orange	
019 1198 1	190 1851 1	18 Ch	Red	

Suction Catheter

With Vakon II Connector, Ideal Tip

Frosted surface for easy insertion

Appropriate degree of hardness provides kink resistance

Metric type has accurate positioning depth marks at each cm starting 4 cm from the distal

Ideal tip reducing the risk of tissue damage

Atraumatic, soft rounded, open tip

Two small relieving eyes

Vakon connector

available)



Ideal Tip

Ref		Size	Color	
Metric		JIZE	COIOI	
019 1290 1	190 0581 1	05 Ch	Grey	
019 1291 1	190 0681 1	06 Ch	Light Green –	
019 1292 1	190 0781 1	07 Ch	Violet -	
019 1293 1	190 0881 1	08 Ch	Blue	
019 1294 1	190 1081 1	10 Ch	Black –	
019 1295 1	190 1281 1	12 Ch	White	
019 1296 1	190 1481 1	14 Ch	Green	
019 1297 1	190 1681 1	16 Ch	Orange -	
019 1298 1	190 1881 1	18 Ch	Red –	



With Vacuum Control Connector

Frosted surface for easy insertion

Appropriate degree of hardness provides kink resistance

Atraumatic, soft rounded, beveled open tip

Two lateral eyes with smooth edges

Color coded vacuum control connector

Length: 50 cm (40 and 60 cm are available)



Beveled Tip

Ref	Size	Color
191 0611 1	06 Ch	Light Green 🞩
191 0811 1	08 Ch	Blue
191 1011 1	10 Ch	Black
191 1211 1	12 Ch	White ===
191 1411 1	14 Ch	Green
191 1611 1	16 Ch	Orange
191 1811 1	18 Ch	Red

Suction Catheter

With Kapkon Connector

Frosted surface for easy insertion

Appropriate degree of hardness provides kink resistance

Atraumatic, soft rounded, beveled open tip

Two lateral eyes with smooth edges

Kapkon connector

Connector cap provides possibility of constant suction

Color coded

Length: 50 cm (40 and 60 cm are available)



Beveled Tip

Ref	Size	Color
189 0611 1	06 Ch	Light Green
189 0811 1	08 Ch	Blue
189 1011 1	10 Ch	Black
189 1211 1	12 Ch	White
189 1411 1	14 Ch	Green
189 1611 1	16 Ch	Orange -
189 1811 1	18 Ch	Red 👆



Kapkon Connector

Transparent for easy observation of secretions

Connector cap provides possibility of constant suction

Accepts funnel connector 4 Ch - 18 Ch



Ref	
240 0001 1	Sterile
240 0001 3	Bulk

Meconium Aspiration Connector

Designed to suctioning meconium Suction control thumb port for intermittent suctioning Attaches to neonatal endotracheal tube connector



Ref 236 1001 1

Spigot

Closure for catheter funnel connectors from 6 Ch to 35 Ch





R		
Spigot I	Spigot II	
238 0001 1	238 0011 1	Sterile
238 0001 3	238 0011 3	Bulk

Conical Connector

Luer lock proximal end Length: 40 mm



Ref	
235 0001 1	Sterile
235 0001 3	Bulk

Trachea Suction Set

Male/Funnel Connector

Container for sampling of secretion from tracheal or bronchial tubes

Transparent contanier provides clear observation of secretions

Extra cap ensuring safe sealing of sample container

Variety of connectors available to fit different suction catheters

Self-adhesive label for patient identification info





Trachea Suction Set

Funnel/Male Connector

Container for sampling of secretion from tracheal or bronchial tubes

Transparent contanier provides clear observation of secretions

Extra cap ensuring safe sealing of sample container

Variety of connectors available to fit different suction catheters

Self-adhesive label for patient identification info



Ref

187 2101 1

187 2001 1

Trachea Suction Set

Funnel/Kapkon Connector

Container for sampling of secretion from tracheal or bronchial tubes

Transparent contanier provides clear observation of secretions

Extra cap ensuring safe sealing of sample container

Variety of connectors available to fit different suction catheters

Self-adhesive label for patient identification info



-5

-3 -2

Ref

187 2201 1

Trachea Suction Set

Funnel/Kapkon, With Extra Container

Container for sampling of secretion from tracheal or bronchial tubes

Transparent contanier provides clear observation of secretions

Extra cap ensuring safe sealing of sample container

Variety of connectors available to fit different suction catheters

Self-adhesive label for patient identification info





-6

-5 -4 -3

-3



Ret

187 2301 1